
TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
ALTINCEKIC Mehmet TR 65 132 0,492 2 1 6 1

DEMIREL Ahmet TR 55 116 0,474 2 0 6 2
GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 64 103 0,621 2 -1 3 3

CINAR Cem Tolga TR 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 1
KARAGUZEL Bulent TR 46 72 0,638 2 0 9 2

STAFF Jan BE 42 65 0,646 0 -4 3 3

GAJS Zoran AT 70 127 0,551 4 3 4 1
DEMIR Huseyin TR 44 95 0,463 2 0 3 2
YALCIN Adem TR 48 139 0,345 0 -3 5 3

KIYAK Ali TR 69 84 0,821 2 1 5 1
ARCAN Ozcan Can TR 80 125 0,640 2 0 4 2

YILMAZ Taskin TR 61 107 0,570 2 -1 4 3

EROGLU Sezgin TR 69 120 0,575 4 3 6 1
FOTIADIS Nikos GR 63 126 0,500 2 1 6 2
KAYMAS Ahmet TR 48 111 0,432 0 -4 2 3

SENEL Furkan TR 60 66 0,909 4 4 9 1
GOLELI Harun TR 45 67 0,671 2 0 4 2

SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 47 70 0,671 0 -4 4 3

CIMEN Bulent TR 70 89 0,786 4 3 6 1
AYVA Ismail TR 53 133 0,398 2 1 5 2

ÖZCAN Duygu TR 31 119 0,260 0 -4 2 3

ONEL Hasan Bora TR 72 106 0,679 4 3 7 1
CAKAR Firat TR 49 58 0,844 2 0 4 2

USTUN Ahmet TR 51 112 0,455 0 -3 6 3

OZEN Huseyin TR 60 109 0,550 4 4 5 1
KIRDEMIR Salih TR 56 96 0,583 2 0 4 2

AYDIN Serap TR 23 120 0,191 0 -4 2 3

VURMAZ Yunus TR 61 119 0,512 4 3 4 1
TOMAK Hayri TR 60 124 0,483 2 1 5 2

CETINKAYA Arzu TR 34 106 0,320 0 -4 2 3

DUNDAR Halil Esref TR 65 85 0,764 2 1 4 1
SATIR Orhan TR 54 58 0,931 2 0 5 2

PULATLI Serdar TR 52 89 0,584 2 -1 4 3

UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 66 102 0,647 4 3 8 1
ESEN Ismet TR 61 108 0,564 2 -1 3 2

EVLIYAGIL Cihan TR 73 141 0,517 0 -2 5 3

YANIK Onder TR 77 116 0,663 2 0 3 1
AKGUL Recep TR 68 116 0,586 2 0 6 2

NA NAT 3

OZCELIK Adem TR 59 70 0,842 2 1 4 1
BABUSCU Metin TR 43 72 0,597 2 0 4 2
CHO Myung Woo KR 52 71 0,732 2 -1 4 3

OZTURK Ismail Soner TR 68 91 0,747 4 3 5 1
KOSE Ibrahim TR 52 87 0,597 2 0 3 2

CELIK Nedim Senol TR 54 98 0,551 0 -3 4 3

KINTATOS Elefterios GR 64 94 0,680 4 3 7 1
TOPUZ Ali TR 71 114 0,622 2 0 4 2

EROL Abdulhakim TR 52 119 0,436 0 -3 5 3

GUNAL Gulhan TR 54 152 0,355 2 0 3 1
BAYRAK Erdal TR 52 152 0,342 2 0 5 2

NA NAT 3

CHEON Ju Yeong KR 63 58 1,086 2 1 6 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 78 57 1,368 2 0 9 2

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 44 43 1,023 2 -1 8 3

ERGÜN Erdal TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 7 1
KRUIJF Jordy NL 54 84 0,642 2 -1 3 2
TAC Emrah TR 36 88 0,409 0 -3 7 3

PARK Tae Jun KR 74 142 0,521 4 3 4 1
TOSUN Salim TR 50 141 0,354 0 -3 5 2

NA NAT 3
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UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

ERGÜN Erdal TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 7 1
SENEL Furkan TR 60 66 0,909 4 4 9 2

CINAR Cem Tolga TR 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 3
OZEN Huseyin TR 60 109 0,550 4 4 5 4
CIMEN Bulent TR 70 89 0,786 4 3 6 5

OZTURK Ismail Soner TR 68 91 0,747 4 3 5 6
KINTATOS Elefterios GR 64 94 0,680 4 3 7 7

ONEL Hasan Bora TR 72 106 0,679 4 3 7 8
UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 66 102 0,647 4 3 8 9

EROGLU Sezgin TR 69 120 0,575 4 3 6 10
GAJS Zoran AT 70 127 0,551 4 3 4 11

PARK Tae Jun KR 74 142 0,521 4 3 4 12
VURMAZ Yunus TR 61 119 0,512 4 3 4 13

CHEON Ju Yeong KR 63 58 1,086 2 1 6 14
OZCELIK Adem TR 59 70 0,842 2 1 4 15

KIYAK Ali TR 69 84 0,821 2 1 5 16
DUNDAR Halil Esref TR 65 85 0,764 2 1 4 17

ALTINCEKIC Mehmet TR 65 132 0,492 2 1 6 18
YANIK Onder TR 77 116 0,663 2 0 3 19

GUNAL Gulhan TR 54 152 0,355 2 0 3 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 FOTIADIS Nikos GR 63 126 0,500 2 1 6 1
2 TOMAK Hayri TR 60 124 0,483 2 1 5 2
3 AYVA Ismail TR 53 133 0,398 2 1 5 3
4 GOREN Mehmet TR 78 57 1,368 2 0 9 4
5 SATIR Orhan TR 54 58 0,931 2 0 5 5
6 CAKAR Firat TR 49 58 0,844 2 0 4 6
7 GOLELI Harun TR 45 67 0,671 2 0 4 7
8 ARCAN Ozcan Can TR 80 125 0,640 2 0 4 8
9 KARAGUZEL Bulent TR 46 72 0,638 2 0 9 9

10 TOPUZ Ali TR 71 114 0,622 2 0 4 10
11 BABUSCU Metin TR 43 72 0,597 2 0 4 11
12 KOSE Ibrahim TR 52 87 0,597 2 0 3 12
13 AKGUL Recep TR 68 116 0,586 2 0 6 13
14 KIRDEMIR Salih TR 56 96 0,583 2 0 4 14
15 DEMIREL Ahmet TR 55 116 0,474 2 0 6 15
16 DEMIR Huseyin TR 44 95 0,463 2 0 3 16
17 BAYRAK Erdal TR 52 152 0,342 2 0 5 17
18 KRUIJF Jordy NL 54 84 0,642 2 -1 3 18
19 ESEN Ismet TR 61 108 0,564 2 -1 3 19
20 TOSUN Salim TR 50 141 0,354 0 -3 5 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

21 CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 44 43 1,023 2 -1 8 1
22 CHO Myung Woo KR 52 71 0,732 2 -1 4 2
23 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 64 103 0,621 2 -1 3 3
24 PULATLI Serdar TR 52 89 0,584 2 -1 4 4
25 YILMAZ Taskin TR 61 107 0,570 2 -1 4 5
26 EVLIYAGIL Cihan TR 73 141 0,517 0 -2 5 6
27 CELIK Nedim Senol TR 54 98 0,551 0 -3 4 7
28 USTUN Ahmet TR 51 112 0,455 0 -3 6 8
29 EROL Abdulhakim TR 52 119 0,436 0 -3 5 9
30 TAC Emrah TR 36 88 0,409 0 -3 7 10
31 YALCIN Adem TR 48 139 0,345 0 -3 5 11
32 SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 47 70 0,671 0 -4 4 12
33 STAFF Jan BE 42 65 0,646 0 -4 3 13
34 KAYMAS Ahmet TR 48 111 0,432 0 -4 2 14
35 CETINKAYA Arzu TR 34 106 0,320 0 -4 2 15
36 ÖZCAN Duygu TR 31 119 0,260 0 -4 2 16
37 AYDIN Serap TR 23 120 0,191 0 -4 2 17
38 NA NAT 18
39 NA NAT 19
40 NA NAT 20
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